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CAMPEONATO REGIONAL ADAPTADO NORTE ANDEBOL-5

10.30H

11.00H

11.30H

12.00H

MF1

MF2

3°/4°

FINAL

FASE FINAL

Pavilhao do Futebol Clube de Gaia
4 .maio.2015

JOGOS

CLUBE CERCIFAF Vs SCM V.CONDE

CLUBE GAIA Vs CLUBE CERCIGUI
CLUBE CERCIGUI Vs SCM V.CONDE

CLUBE GAIA Vs CLUBE CERCIFAF

CLASSIFICACAO FINAL

1° CLUBE GAIA

2° CLUBE CERCIFAF

3° CLUBE CERCIGUI

4° SCM VILA DO CONDE

08 - 01

13-05

05 - 01

14 - 08



